Break
 Away
VALVES TECHNOLOGY AT ITS BEST
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
65 65
TZIT/YG12A
BMC PipeGroover 2"-12" Med Steel Pipe
2"-8" Schd 40 Pipe
Features:
The YG12A Hydraulic Roll Groover features a powerful 10 ton hydraulic ram in a compact, easy
to transport unit.
With  one man  set-up and operation,the YG12A  is the ideal groover for job-site requirements.
The YG12A mounts quickly to SQ50D power drive.
Designed to provide maximum efficiency,the YG12A is capable of grooving up to 12" schedule 10
and 8" Schedule 40 standard wall pipes.
Roll set change out is accomplished in seconds.
Specification:
Model No. YG 12A
Motor 1500W
Weight 37 Kg
Standard equipment 1 set 2"-6" Schedule 10/40 Roll set/ 1 set 8"-12" Shedule 10(8" Schedule
40) Roll set
Capacity 2"- 8" schd 40 , 2"- 12” Medium Wall
85
Pipe Stand Not Included
INDUSTRIAL VALVE AND ENGINEERING SUPPLIES (Pty) Ltd.(IVES)
 VALVE AND ENGINEERING MERCHANT COMPANY (Pty) Ltd (VEMCO)
B
re
ak
 A
wa
y
VAT REG NO: 4200211854 CO REG NO 1979/002851/07
VAT REG NO: 4280104276 CO REG NO 83/05965/07
VEMCO
3
Branch : Address : Tel : Fax : E - Mail :
Head Office: 114 Plane Road,Spartan,Gauteng 27-11-394-2066(21 lines) 27-11-394-2476 industrialvalve@futurejhb.co.za
Durban: Unit 1.5 Canberra Park, Canberra Road, Umbilo 27-31-205-0218 27-31-205-0210 iveskzn@futurejhb.co.za
Cape Town: Unit 14 Silver Park,Silver Street,Brackenfell 27-21-982-0302 27-21-982-0302 ivesct@industrialvalve.co.za
2017